VA4527PM _AIRFLOW 1150W 110V S0HZ VA4527PM _ AIRFLOW 1150W 110V B50HZ

ITEM FPART No. QTY.  DESCRIFTICN
1 AYH1E11 1 AIRFLOW HANDLE ASSY.
2z MBX30BH 4 M8 x 30 HEX HEAD SCREW
3 C142¢ 1 BASE CASTING
4 A1878/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED 380mm
3 M8xBSC 1 ME x & SQCKET GRUB SCREW
] SEIZ005/A 2 12mm STARLOCK CAP
7 SHIE101/NT 2 200mm WHEEL — REINFORCED BLACK
8 A1766 1 MCTOR PILLAR STUD
9 SBI3666 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
10 M12W 2 12mm PLAIN WASHER
11 AYS1Q18 1 ARFLOW SKIRT ASSEMBLY
12 MEX12TT 5 ME x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
13 AlB84 1 BELT TENSIONING SCREW — MEx30
14 A1B50 1 SPRING
15 A1B65 1 SPRING RETAINER
18 M8WsP 4 M8 SPRING WASHER
17 M8N 4 M3 NUT
18 AYM2178 1 MOTQR ASSY. 1130w 110v S0hz
19 SHIS550 1 1/4" x 5/B" SELOCK PIN
2D A1674 1 CENTRE FEED PULLEY BOLT
21 AYP1O18 1 @157mm OUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY
22 M2QWSH 1 M20 SHAKEFRTQF WASHER
23 M2QNH 1 M20 HALF NUT
24 A1378 7 WASHER (30xDx2.5mm)
25 AlB43 3 MCTOR STUD
26 A2132 3 MCTOR 5TUD SPRING
27 Maw 3 M8 PLAIN WASHER
28 MBN5B 3 M8 BINX STIFF NUT
29 5BI3623 1 220416 POLYVEE DRIVE BELT
30 B1054/CH 1 BRUSH GOVER PRESSING — 480mm
31 AYM1400 1 VAC MOTOR ASSY. 110V
32 SBIB392 2 AR VENT GRILLE SMALL
33 c1437 1 90" HOSE END
34 SHI6136/A  200mm STRETCH HOSE
35 SBI5GES 1 HOSE SLEEVE 32rnm BLACK
36 SBISB33 1 M16 CABLE GLAND
37 SHISS00 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12 AMP
3B C1715 1 RODCKER SWITCH
30 C1416/A 1 MAIN BODY COVER
4D C1488 1 MCTOR TOP COVER
41 c1771 1 SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
42 C1425 1 VAC MCTOR ASSY MALINTING BAR
43 C1421 1 BASE CASTING REAR CQVER
44 MBX20TT 2 Mé x 20 TAPTITE HEX HEAD SCREW
45 SBIB3E5 4 EXPANSION RIVET ©5
46 M4X105PR i M4 x 10 SCREW POZIPAN BRASS
47 M4wB 1 M4 WASHER BRASS
0 48 MANB 1 M4 NUT BRASS
\ 4B MBX12SP 3 M8 x 12 PQZIPAN HEAD SCREW
\;\\Q)/ 5D MBX12BPPTT 2 MBX12 POZIPAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW-BLK
- J 51 SHIG361 1 RESISTOR 0.66W 56K
= 52 SBIB353 1 SPEED CONTROLLER PSR 25
B3 C1496 1 SPEED CONTROLLER MOLNTING PLATE
54 M4X10SP 2 M4X10 POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
85 M4N 2 M4 NUT
26 Max12aH 1 M8 x 12 HEX HEAD SCREW
57 SBIS477 1 VICTOR WORLD MOTOR TOF LABEL
58 SBI&391 2 AR VENT GRILLE LARGE
58 MEBWE 3 M& WASHER BLACK
ASSY No
A C1530/A 1 MOCTOR BODY TOVER ASSY
(INCLUDES 1TEMS:39,40,45,58&32)
C1537 1 SPEED CONTROLLER KNOB/LEAD ASSY
AYH2025 1 HOSE ASSY FOR BRUSH SKIRT

{INCLUDES ITEMS:33,34&35)

M.TONKS 1B/08/02 Q&34  PL129-12




